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Silvia Stefanelli: lawyer, specialized in health law and more
https://www.studiolegalestefanelli.it/en/studio/overview
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Alice Ravizza: bio engineer, expert in medical devices
https://www.use-me-d.com
Founder & CEO, USE_ME_D srl.
Eric Guerci: Associate Professor in Economics Université Côte d’Azur
https://univ-cotedazur.fr/annuaire/eric-guerci

DATA IN RESEARCH INVOLVING
HUMAN SUBJECTS
May 18th, 2022 – CCT@ Morego - Genova

ISTITUTO
ITALIANO DI
TECNOLOGIA

Time

9.00

9.15

9.45

10.30 

10.45

11.45

12.30  

13.00

14:00

15:00 

15.45

Speaker

Carlo Tacchino

Silvia Stefanelli

Alice Ravizza

 

Alice Ravizza

Silvia Stefanelli

  

 

Alice Ravizza

Eric Guerci 

  

Topics

Introduction

Personal Data

From raw data to scientific data -  the concept of
scientific significance of the data

Coffee Break 

Scientific data related to the study endpoint
pilot and pivotal

Scientific research and data transfer: Data acquisition 
and commercial use. From spontaneous studies to 
sponsored studies

Questions and Answers  

Lunch 

The data acquired by user interface in Medical Device

Data anonymization:  a virtuous example 

Questions and Answers  

We’ll be using the Leonardo Meeting Room and therefore
there’s capacity for 166 people. Please come if you feel like.
 
The link for the event (on Teams) is the following:

Click here to join the meeting

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTFlN2ZlYzQtOTg5MC00ODVmLWFjYTItZGQxOTk3MWQwYmUz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22bf2f465e-1f75-4b6f-be29-bf53273bc1da%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f8cb15d8-5000-4275-8eb3-7288de27965f%22%7d

