



Legal Affairs Directorate would like to invite you to attend this event:

DATA IN RESEARCH INVOLVING HUMAN SUBJECTS

May 18th, 2022 - CCT@ Morego - Genova

Time	Topics	Speaker
9.00	Introduction	Carlo Tacchino
9.15	Personal Data	Silvia Stefanelli
9.45	From raw data to scientific data - the concept of scientific significance of the data	Alice Ravizza
10.30	Coffee Break	
10.45	Scientific data related to the study endpoint pilot and pivotal	Alice Ravizza
11.45	Scientific research and data transfer: Data acquisition and commercial use. From spontaneous studies to sponsored studies	Silvia Stefanelli
12.30	Questions and Answers	
13.00	Lunch	
14:00	The data acquired by user interface in Medical Device	Alice Ravizza
15:00	Data anonymization: a virtuous example	Eric Guerci
15.45	Questions and Answers	

Silvia Stefanelli: lawyer, specialized in health law and more

https://www.studiolegalestefanelli.it/en/studio/overview

Founder & CEO Stefanelli & Stefanelli Law Firm.

Alice Ravizza: bio engineer, expert in medical devices

https://www.use-me-d.com Founder & CEO, USE_ME_D srl.

Eric Guerci: Associate Professor in Economics Université Côte d'Azur

https://univ-cotedazur.fr/annuaire/eric-querci

We'll be using the Leonardo Meeting Room and therefore there's capacity for 166 people. Please come if you feel like.

The link for the event (on Teams) is the following:

Click here to join the meeting

